www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2226Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
CONTRAX2
LED Undercabinet Light
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
The economical Contrax2 provides the necessary illuminance for

4”
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2022 American Lighting Inc.  REV 2226Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
CONTRAX2 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI BEAM ANGLE DIMMING
LUC2-8-30-WH 3000K 8” 270Lm 4.5W 120V AC 90+ 1200 10-100% (TRIAC | CL)
LUC2-8-30-DB 3000K 8” 270Lm 4.5W 120V AC 90+ 1200 10-100% (TRIAC | CL)
LUC2-16-30-WH 3000K 16” 580Lm 10W 120V AC 90+ 1200 10-100% (TRIAC | CL)
LUC2-16-30-DB 3000K 16” 580Lm 10W 120V AC 90+ 1200 10-100% (TRIAC | CL)
LUC2-24-30-WH 3000K 24” 870Lm 15W 120V AC 90+ 1200 10-100% (TRIAC | CL)
LUC2-24-30-DB 3000K 24” 870Lm 15W 120V AC 90+ 1200 10-100% (TRIAC | CL)
LUC2-32-30-WH 3000K 32” 1160Lm 20W 120V AC 90+ 1200 10-100% (TRIAC | CL)
LUC2-32-30-DB 3000K 32” 1160Lm 20W 120V AC 90+ 1200 10-100% (TRIAC | CL)
LUC2-40-30-WH 3000K 40” 1375Lm 25W 120V AC 90+ 1200 10-100% (TRIAC | CL)
LUC2-40-30-DB 3000K 40” 1375Lm 25W 120V AC 90+ 1200 10-100% (TRIAC | CL)
LUC2 fixtures include: (3) Wire Connectors
TASK LIGHT / CONTRAX2
CONTRAX2 PHOTOMETRICS
Model #
LUC2-8-xx
LUC2-16-xx
LUC2-24-xx
LUC2-32-xx
LUC2-40-xx
Amperage
0.0375
0.083
0.125